WHEN & WHERE

Sunday March 13, 2022
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual
(" N
Today we are

AT SEA

GUEST SPEAKER JIM: KIRIBATI

This is a country that straddles the Equator. In today's presentation, the western
regions of Kiribati are examined. It's a fascinating grouping of islands with diverse
and stunningly beautiful features.

10:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3

ART STUDIO: PAINTING $25

11:30am, Screening Room, 3
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TIME  ACTIVITY LOCATION
7:00am :[ Sunrise Stretch Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am | Massis Celebrated Hudson Room, 3
8:00am | Crosswords & Number Puzzles Crow's Nest, 10
8:30am ' Interdenominational Bible Study Stuyvesant Room, 3
9:00am | Tai Chi with Instructor Diana Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am | A Game of Pickleball Sports Court, 11
9:00am | Tour de Cycle $20 Fitness Center, 9
9:15am ! An Introduction to Acupuncture Encounters Room, 10
9:30am | Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director  B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am | Beginner Bridge continues Hudson Room, 3
9:30am | Guess the Price of the Alexandrite The Shops, 3
10:00am | Guest Speaker Jim: Kiribati Mainstage, 2 & 3
— D-on't Miss Out on French Polynesia Bt Bl
with Shorex Manager Alejandro
10:00am | Today's Trivia: Food Billboard Onboard, 2
10:00am | Advanced Facial Rejuvenation Explorer’s Lounge, 2
10:00am | Pure Form Yoga $20 Fitness Center, 9
S i Your Hawaiian Cultural Amb.assadors 8.8 King's Blues Club, 2
Present: Pareau Demonstration
10:30am | Sit, Knit, Needlework & More Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am | Let's Play Cornhole Shuffleboard Court, 10
10:30am | Complete your look: Accessories from $10  The Shops, 3
10:30am | Intermediate Bridge Hudson Room, 3
10:30am | $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Casino, 2
I Documentary: V.Vaikiki: In the Wake of Mainstage, 283
Dreams with Kainoa
n:30pm | Art Studio: Painting $25 Screening Room, 3
11:00am | Diamond Birthstone Event The Shops, 3
m:00am | Eat More To Weigh Less Fitness Center, 9
Your Hawaiian Cultural Amba r
e ‘ Pfesent: Aparima/'(t)uri Drumm?::d:-.-:sons %5 Kingls Bat Cletna
roopm | Wildlife Trivia: Hawaii Billboard Onboard, 2
1:00pm | Flair Tending Demonstration Lido Bar, 9
1:00pm ‘ Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm | $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Casino, 2
— | Port to Table Cooking Show: B.8. King's Blues Club, 2
' Chili Prawns & Pork Meatballs
1:30pm | Duplicate Bridge Hudson Room, 3

1:30pm

‘ Ping Pong Tournament

Lido Poolside, 9



2:00pm

2:00pm

2:00pm

2:00pm |

2:00pm
2:00pm

2:30pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:OOpm

4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
8:15pm

8:30pm
8:30pm
Q:00pm
9:30pm

9:30pm
10:15pm

1:00pm

' On Music Walk: Recital: Dvordk

Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassador Kainoa

: Presents: Creatures of Hawaii
! Ales vs Lagers Beer Tasting $15

|
| James Suckling's Great Wines
| of the World $39

Improve Your Posture

Design Your Own Water Bottle

Creative Writing
\
| Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors

| Present: Ukulele Lessons

' $1,500 Jackpot Bingo
Afternoon Tea is Served
Complimentary Walk-In Medi-Spa Clinic
Interdenominational Service
A Game of Yahtzee!

$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing
50% Off Happy Hour

| Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar
Team Trivia Challenge
Friends of Bill W. Meet
Aloha Sunset Hour
Complimentary Liquor Sampling

Mix & Match Liquors

Sip & Savor:
Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

On Music Walk: The British Isles

Design Your Own Metal Photo Print
On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer &

Entertainer: Michelle Montuori

On Music Walk: The British Isles

On Music Walk: Icons

| Secret ldentities Game Show
|

| Exotic & Phenomenal:

Rare Gemstones Reveal
|

| SURF's Up Tournament Winner Declaration

' On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer &
| Entertainer: Michelle Montuori

Dance to the Hits
' On Music Walk: All Requests

' $415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing

Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Mainstage, 2 & 3
Billboard Onboard, 2
Pinnacle Grill, 2

Fitness Center, ¢
Photo Gallery, 3

Screening Room, 3
B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2
Dining Room, 3
Greenhouse Spa, 9
Hudson Room, 3
Screening Room, 3

Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Explorations Café, 10

Pinnacle Bar, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Sea View Poolside, 9
The Shops, 3

The Shops, 3

Explorer's Lounge, 2

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

Photo Gallery, 3
Mainstage, 2 & 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

The Shops, 3
Casino, 2
Mainstage, 2& 3

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2

Casino, 2



