## WHEN & WHERE

Sunday March 13, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

> Today we are AT SEA

## **GUEST SPEAKER JIM: KIRIBATI**

This is a country that straddles the Equator. In today's presentation, the western regions of Kiribati are examined. It's a fascinating grouping of islands with diverse and stunningly beautiful features. 10:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3

## **ART STUDIO: PAINTING \$25**



11:30am, Screening Room, 3

	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles	Crow's Nest, 10
8:30am	Interdenominational Bible Study	Stuyvesant Room, 3
9:00am	Tai Chi with Instructor Diana	Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am	A Game of Pickleball	Sports Court, 11
9:00am	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
9:15am	An Introduction to Acupuncture	Encounters Room, 10
9:30am	Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am	Beginner Bridge continues	Hudson Room, 3
9:30am	Guess the Price of the Alexandrite	The Shops, 3
10:00am	Guest Speaker Jim: Kiribati	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00am	Don't Miss Out on French Polynesia with Shorex Manager Alejandro	Encounters Room, 10
10:00am	Today's Trivia: Food	Billboard Onboard, 2
10:00am	Advanced Facial Rejuvenation	Explorer's Lounge, 2
10:00am	Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
10:30am	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Pareau Demonstration	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
10:30am	Sit, Knit, Needlework & More	Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am	Let's Play Cornhole	Shuffleboard Court, 10
10:30am	Complete your look: Accessories from \$10	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Intermediate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
10:30am	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	
		Casino, 2
11:00am	Documentary: Waikiki: In the Wake of Dreams with Kainoa	Casino, 2 Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:30pm	Dreams with Kainoa	Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:30pm 11:00am	Dreams with Kainoa Art Studio: Painting \$25	Mainstage, 2 & 3 Screening Room, 3
11:30pm 11:00am 11:00am	Dreams with Kainoa Art Studio: Painting \$25 Diamond Birthstone Event	Mainstage, 2 & 3 Screening Room, 3 The Shops, 3
11:30pm 11:00am 11:00am 11:30am	Dreams with Kainoa Art Studio: Painting \$25 Diamond Birthstone Event Eat More To Weigh Less Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors	Mainstage, 2 & 3 Screening Room, 3 The Shops, 3 Fitness Center, 9
11:30pm 11:00am 11:00am 11:30am 11:30am	Dreams with Kainoa Art Studio: Painting \$25 Diamond Birthstone Event Eat More To Weigh Less Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Aparima/Ori Drumming Lessons	Mainstage, 2 & 3 Screening Room, 3 The Shops, 3 Fitness Center, 9 B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
11:30pm 11:00am 11:00am 11:30am 11:30am 1:00pm	Dreams with Kainoa Art Studio: Painting \$25 Diamond Birthstone Event Eat More To Weigh Less Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Aparima/Ori Drumming Lessons Wildlife Trivia: Hawaii	Mainstage, 2 & 3 Screening Room, 3 The Shops, 3 Fitness Center, 9 B.B. King's Blues Club, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2
11:30pm 11:00am 11:00am 11:30am 1:30am 1:00pm 1:00pm	Dreams with Kainoa Art Studio: Painting \$25 Diamond Birthstone Event Eat More To Weigh Less Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Aparima/Ori Drumming Lessons Wildlife Trivia: Hawaii Flair Tending Demonstration	Mainstage, 2 & 3 Screening Room, 3 The Shops, 3 Fitness Center, 9 B.B. King's Blues Club, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 Lido Bar, 9
11:00am 11:30pm 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am 11:30am 11:30pm 1:00pm 1:00pm 1:00pm	Dreams with Kainoa Art Studio: Painting \$25 Diamond Birthstone Event Eat More To Weigh Less Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Aparima/Ori Drumming Lessons Wildlife Trivia: Hawaii Flair Tending Demonstration Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Mainstage, 2 & 3 Screening Room, 3 The Shops, 3 Fitness Center, 9 B.B. King's Blues Club, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 Lido Bar, 9 Stuyvesant Room, 3
11:30pm 11:00am 11:00am 11:30am 1:00pm 1:00pm 1:00pm	Dreams with Kainoa Art Studio: Painting \$25 Diamond Birthstone Event Eat More To Weigh Less Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Aparima/Ori Drumming Lessons Wildlife Trivia: Hawaii Flair Tending Demonstration Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg \$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Port to Table Cooking Show:	Mainstage, 2 & 3 Screening Room, 3 The Shops, 3 Fitness Center, 9 B.B. King's Blues Club, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 Lido Bar, 9 Stuyvesant Room, 3 Casino, 2

2:00pm	On Music Walk: Recital: Dvořák	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
2:00pm	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassador Kainoa Presents: Creatures of Hawaii	Mainstage, 2 & 3
2:00pm	Ales vs Lagers Beer Tasting \$15	Billboard Onboard, 2
2:00pm	James Suckling's Great Wines of the World \$39	Pinnacle Grill, 2
2:00pm	Improve Your Posture	Fitness Center, 9
2:00pm	Design Your Own Water Bottle	Photo Gallery, 3
2:30pm	Creative Writing	Screening Room, 3
3:00pm	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Ukulele Lessons	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
3:00pm	\$1,500 Jackpot Bingo	Billboard Onboard, 2
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:00pm	Complimentary Walk-In Medi-Spa Clinic	Greenhouse Spa, 9
4:00pm	Interdenominational Service	Hudson Room, 3
4:00pm	A Game of Yahtzee!	Screening Room, 3
4:00pm	\$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Explorations Café, 10
4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:30pm	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
4.500	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
		Stuyvesant Room, 3 Sea View Poolside, 9
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	
4:30pm 4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour	Sea View Poolside, 9
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor:	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i>	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> Design Your Own Metal Photo Print On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer &	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Photo Gallery, 3
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> Design Your Own Metal Photo Print On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Photo Gallery, 3 Mainstage, 2 & 3
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 8:00pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> Design Your Own Metal Photo Print On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i>	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Photo Gallery, 3 Mainstage, 2 & 3 Lincoln Center Stage, 2
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> Design Your Own Metal Photo Print On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i>	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Photo Gallery, 3 Mainstage, 2 & 3 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> Design Your Own Metal Photo Print On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> On Music Walk: <i>Icons</i> Secret Identities Game Show Exotic & Phenomenal:	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Photo Gallery, 3 Mainstage, 2 & 3 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> Design Your Own Metal Photo Print On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> On Music Walk: <i>Icons</i> Secret Identities Game Show Exotic & Phenomenal: Rare Gemstones Reveal	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Photo Gallery, 3 Mainstage, 2 & 3 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 The Shops, 3
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:30pm 9:00pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> Design Your Own Metal Photo Print On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> On Music Walk: <i>Icons</i> Secret Identities Game Show Exotic & Phenomenal: Rare Gemstones Reveal SURF's Up Tournament Winner Declaration On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer &	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Photo Gallery, 3 Mainstage, 2 & 3 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 The Shops, 3 Casino, 2
4:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:30pm 9:00pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet Aloha Sunset Hour Complimentary Liquor Sampling Mix & Match Liquors Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> Design Your Own Metal Photo Print On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> On Music Walk: <i>The British Isles</i> On Music Walk: <i>Icons</i> Secret Identities Game Show Exotic & Phenomenal: Rare Gemstones Reveal SURF's Up Tournament Winner Declaration On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori	Sea View Poolside, 9 The Shops, 3 The Shops, 3 Explorer's Lounge, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Photo Gallery, 3 Mainstage, 2 & 3 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 The Shops, 3 Casino, 2 Mainstage, 2 & 3